
BOREHOLE GEOPHYSICS RESEARCH LABORATORY  

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR ANTARCTIC AND OCEAN RESEARCH  

(Ministry of Earth Sciences , Govt. of India) 

Headland Sada, Vasco-Da- Gama GOA 403 804 , INDIA  

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
Expression of Interest (EOI): NCAOR/18/15 

 
The competent authority has decided to change the EOI date from 30.03.2015 to 

09.04.2015 of Advt No. NCAOR/18/15 “Drilling of a 3 km – deep, scientific 

research borehole in Koyna area, Maharashtra (India) for Earthquake 

Investigations”. 
 

All other details of the EOI advertisement remain unchanged.  

 

Please visit our website http://www.ncaor.gov.in  for details of the EOI. 

 

Sd/- 
For & on behalf of NCAOR  

 

NCAOR/25/15 

 

http://www.ncaor.gov.in/

